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MSC

IMIE

KATARZYNA
ANDRZEJ
EWA
ALICJA
BOZENA
JOZEF
ELZBIETA
PIOTR
JOLANTA

Data: 13.04.2019

NAZWISKO

KURATEWICZ
JAGODZINSKI
STELMACH
MEDRAK
JAGODZINSKA
MEDRAK
KWIECIEN
SKOWIERA
MARCINEK

NR

145
144
149
147
143
148
146
150
151

AZI A AARAZAN

PLEC

11 EKO BIEG LEGNICA
Miejsce: LEGNICA

MIASTO KLUB

Mitkowice
WROCLAW
Goliszéw Drapiki i Pasjonaci Nordic Walking
Wroctaw
WROCLAW
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
AVIVA WROCLAW Il
AVIVA WROCLAW I

Stronalz1

Dystans: 7,5km

AT A AARAZA

KAT/ WIEK
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MSC/ KAT

CZAS

00:20:26
00:21:58
00:22:44
00:22:49
00:23:23
00:23:41
00:25:15
00:30:22
00:30:22

CZAS NETTO

00:20:24
00:21:57
00:22:41
00:22:47
00:23:22
00:23:39
00:25:12
00:30:03
00:29:52



